

# M E N U

## S T A R T E R S

**Somerset Cheddar & leek tart**, onion chutney, watercress

**Roast root vegetable soup**, thyme oil

## M A I N S

**Turkey ballotine**, cranberry stuffing, fondant potato, pig in blanket, seasonal vegetables, pan gravy

**Gnocchi**, roasted peppers, shaved vegan parmesan, Provençale sauce

**Red Snapper**, noodles, ribbon vegetables, teriyaki, toasted sesame seeds

## D E S S E R T S

**Chocolate & orange tort**, raspberry powder

**Warm sticky toffee pudding**, vanilla pod ice cream

All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten and other food allergens are present. Our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please let us know before ordering. Full allergen information is available, please ask a team member for details.